

## **Overview**

SFP module for SWR series switches.



## **Features**

- Maximum Transmission Distance: 10km (Product performance may not meet specifications if the optical fiber or fitting are insufficient)
- Compatible Cables: Single-mode optical fiber (9/125µm)
- Regulatory standards: IEEE802.3z, 1000BASE-LX
- Connector: 2-prong LC connector
- Optical Wavelength: 1,310nm